
Leigh-on-Sea Town Council Meeting Timetable 2025-2026 

 
Meeting 
 

 
Time 

 
May 

 
June 

 
July 

 
August 

 
September 

 
October 

 
November 

 
December 

 
January 

 
February 

 
March 

 
April  

 
Full Council  
 
 

 
19.30 

 
6th 

(Annual 
Council 

meeting) 

 
 

 
1st 

 
 

 
2nd 

 

 
 

 
4th  

 
 

 
13th  

 
 

 
3rd 

 

 
Finance & 
Governance 
 
 

 
19.30 

  
3rd 

  
5th  

 
30th  

 
 

  
2nd  

  
3rd 

 

 
31st  

 

 
Planning, 
Licensing & 
Environment 
 

 
19.30 

 
13th  
27th  

 
10th 
24th  

 
8th  

22nd  
29th  

 
12th  
26th  

 
9th  

23rd 
 

 
7th  

21st 
28th  

 
11th  
25th  

 
9th  

23rd 
 

 
6th  

20th 
27th 

(7pm) 
 

 
10th  
24th  

 

 
10th  
24th 

 

 
7th  

21st  
28th 

 
Community 
& Culture 
 
 

 
19.30 

  
17th  

   
16th  

  
18th  

  
27th  

(8pm) 

  
17th  

 

 
Staffing 
 

 
19.30 

            

 

Annual Town Community Meeting  - Friday 16th May 2025 from 6.30pm 


